
Name Company Attendee Email
Al Field Al Field & Associates al.field@alfield-assoc.com
Alline Daza Fortis Engineers adaza@fortisengineers.us
Anna Pounders TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. tech.aviation.marketing@tlc-eng.com
Brandon Fausti Agility Federal LLC bfausti@agilityfederal.com
Casey Fox Tekletics casey.fox@tekletics.com
Charles Kowalczyk AtlasIED charles.kowalczyk@atlasied.com
Chris Wilson Mead & Hunt chris.wilson@meadhunt.com
Cristina Pulley Master ConcessionAir, LLC cpulley@mca-airports.com
Drew Douglas Barich, Inc. contactus@barich.net
Ellen Hauser TLC Engineering Solutions ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com
Esther Galan Galan Enterprises esther@esthergalan.com
Frances Hill TransSolutions fhill@transsolutions.com
George Clark Inspired Networks, Inc. gclark@inspirednetworks.com
Holly Bridge Happy Tails Barkery htbarkery@gmail.com
Holly Ritchie Paradies holly.ritchie@paradies-na.com
James Augustyn Austin Commercial jaugustyn@austin-ind.com
James Riggio Birdi Systems Inc. jriggio@birdi-inc.com
Jillian Gauer Travatar jgauer@mapcoparking.com
John Goodrich AtlasIED john.goodrich@atlasied.com
Joshua Sanchez Crivio Media josh@crivio.com
Julia Thayer Prevost Consulting Group, LLC juliadeleeuw@gmail.com
Kayla Chan Stantec kayla.chan@stantec.com
Kevin Ray Ford Audio Video Systems LLC rayk@fordav.com
Kyle Fukuhara Concourse Concessions LLC kyle@paracomusa.com
Kyle Heaton Convergint kyle.heaton@convergint.com
Larry Spurgeon Spurgeon Design and Development, LLC lspurgeon@sddllc.com
Mark Graham Inspired Networks, Inc mgraham@inspirednetworks.com
Megan Greenwood Greenwood Brewing megan@greenwoodbrews.com
Michael Yu Inspired Networks, Inc. myu@inspirednetworks.com
Milagros Gonzalez-Scott Scott Business Group, LLC millie@scottbiz.net
Richard Donnelly Inspired Networks, Inc rdonnelly@inspirednetworks.com
Ron McLellan Student ronarizona2005@yahoo.com
Scott Liermann First Class Coffee and Vending scott@firstclassvending.com
Stewart White Ford A/V whits@fordav.com
Thomas Kachnik AtlasIED tom.kachnik@atlasied.com
Thomas Parisi AZ Transit Solutions tomshuttle2surprise@gmail.com
Tod Yankee ICF tod.yankee@icf.com
Tom Capaldi Convergint Technologies LLC tom.capaldi@convergint.com
Wilson Garcia Sunland Group wgarcia@sunlandgrp.com
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